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Tracé : 20121014vttprivas - 14/10/12
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Distance totale  
Montée  
Descente  
Y Minimum  
Y Moyen  
Y Maximum  

:
:
:
:
:
:

33.820 km

1569 m

1528 m

253 m

528 m

727 m

Déplacements  
Arrêts  
Heure de début  
Heure de fin  
Amplitude  

:
:
:
:
:

03:20:09

00:44:45

06:34:56

10:39:50

04:04:54


